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Stakeholder Advisory Group 
 
Mr. Philip Abraham 
The Vectre Corporation 
823 East Main Street, Suite 1700 
Richmond, Virginia  23219 
804.644.6600 
pabraham@vectrecorp.com 
 
Mr. Marc Aveni 
Prince William County 
5 County Complex Court, Suite 170 
Prince William, Virginia  22192 
703.792.4064 
maveni@pwcgov.org 
 
Mr. Randy Bartlett 
Fairfax County 
12000 Government Center Parkway 
Fairfax, Virginia  22035 
703.324.5732 
randy.bartlett@fairfaxcounty.gov 
 
Mr. Junius Berger 
Northern Neck Soil and Water Conservation District 
2325 Simonson Road 
Farnham, Virginia  22460 
804.394.2725 
jcberger@vabb.com 
 
Ms. Suzan Bulbulkaya 
Chesapeake Bay Commission 
910 Capitol Street 
270 General Assembly Building 
Richmond, Virginia  23219 
804.786.4849 
sbulbaulkaya@chesbay.us 
 
Ms. Deirdre Clark 
Rappahannock-Rapidan Regional Commission 
420 Southridge Parkway, Suite 106 
Culpeper, Virginia  22701 
540.829.7450 
dbclark@rrregion.org 
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Mr. David Cotnoir 
Department of Defense Regional Environmental Coordination Office 
NAVFAC Mid-Atlantic Water Compliance Section 
Norfolk, Virginia  23511 
757.341.0428 
david.cotnoir@navy.mil 
 
Ms. Katie Frazier 
Virginia Agribusiness Council 
701 East Franklin Street, Suite 503 
Richmond, Virginia  23218 
804.643.3555 
katie.agribusiness@att.net 
 
Mr. Gerald Garber 
Augusta County Board of Supervisors 
135 Cave View Lane 
Weyers Cave, Virginia  24486 
540.476.0245 
caveviewfarms@gmail.com 
 
Mr. Normand Goulet 
Northern Virginia Regional Commission 
3060 Williams Drive, Suite 510 
Fairfax, Virginia  22031 
703.642.4634 
ngoulet@novaregion.org 
 
Mr. Joseph Grzeika 
King George County 
3435 White Hall Road 
King George, Virginia  22485 
540.663.2380 x 223 
jgrzeika@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us 
 
Ms. Ann Jennings 
Chesapeake Bay Foundation 
1108 East Main Street, Suite 1600 
Richmond, Virginia  23219 
804.780.1392  
ajennings@cbf.org 
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Mr. Larry Land 
Virginia Association of Counties 
1207 East Main Street, Suite 300 
Richmond, Virginia  23219 
804.343.2504 
lland@vaco.org 
 
Mr. Joe Lerch 
Virginia Municipal League 
13 East Franklin Street 
Richmond, Virginia  23219 
804.523.8530 
jlerch@vml.org 
 
Mr. Stuart McKenzie 
Northern Neck Planning District Commission 
457 Main Street 
Warsaw, Virginia  22572 
804.333.1900 
smckenzie@nnpdc17.state.va.us 
 
Ms. Leslie Middleton 
Rivanna River Basin Commission 
706G Forest Street 
Charlottesville, Virginia  22903 
434.971.7722 
middleton@rivannariverbasin.com 
 
Mr. Curtis Moore 
M&M Soil Consultants, Inc. 
Post Office Box 7004 
Fredericksburg, Virginia  22404 
540.840.4997 
curtismoore@hughes.net 
 
Ms. Patricia O'Bannon 
Henrico County 
Post Office Box 90775 
Henrico, Virginia  23273 
804.501.4208 
tuckahoe@co.henrico.va.us 
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Mr. Turner Perrow, Jr.  
City of Lynchburg 
Post Office Box 3133 
Lynchburg, Virginia  24503 
434.845.3447 
turner.perrow@lynchburgva.gov 
 
Mr. Chris Pomeroy 
AquaLaw PLC 
6 South 5th Street 
Richmond, Virginia  23219 
804.716.9021 x 202 
chris@aqualaw.com 
(alternate:  Lisa Ochsenhirt) 
 
Mr. Michael Rolband 
Wetland Studies & Solutions, Inc. 
5300 Wellington Branch Drive, Suite 100 
Gainesville, Virginia  20155 
703.679.5602 
mrolband@wetlandstudies.com 
 
Mr. Brooks Smith 
Hutton & Williams, LLP 
Riverfront Plaza, East Tower 
951 East Byrd Street 
Richmond, Virginia  23219 
804.788.8200 
bsmith@hunton.com 
 
Mr. Wilmer Stoneman 
Virginia Farm Bureau Federation 
12580 West Creek Parkway 
Richmond, Virginia  23238 
804.290.1024 
wston@vafb.com 
 
Mr. Bill Street 
James River Association 
9 South 12th Street, 4th Floor 
Richmond, Virginia  23219 
804.788.8811 x 201 
bstreet@jrava.org  
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Mr. Mike Toalson 
Home Builders Association of Virginia 
707 East Franklin Street 
Richmond, Virginia  23219 
804.644.0317 
mltoalson@hbav.com 
 
Ms. Jenny Tribo 
Hampton Roads Planning District Commission 
723 Woodlake Drive 
Chesapeake, Virginia  23220 
757.420.8300 
jtribo@hrpdcva.gov  
 


